
発表日
1歳
未満

10歳
未満

10代 20代 30代 40代 50代 60代 70代 80代 90代
100歳
以上

調査中 計 町内累計（人）

8月31日 3 8 3 8 7 4 2 2 3 3 43 2,929

8月30日 3 6 5 9 8 7 2 3 3 1 47 2,886

8月29日 1 3 4 3 3 1 15 2,839

8月28日 1 3 5 9 5 3 8 1 3 4 1 43 2,824

8月27日 5 5 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 36 2,781

8月26日 2 4 7 3 7 4 2 2 1 32 2,745

8月25日 5 7 5 9 9 9 3 1 48 2,713

8月24日 7 12 7 14 11 6 5 1 5 2 70 2,665

8月23日 1 10 6 8 11 7 5 6 2 4 1 61 2,595

8月22日 3 1 2 4 3 2 1 1 17 2,534

8月21日 1 5 12 8 7 5 4 3 4 4 1 54 2,517

8月20日 2 8 12 9 5 7 3 4 11 3 64 2,463

8月19日 6 5 6 8 7 8 8 4 3 55 2,399

8月18日 5 10 11 12 9 7 3 5 3 65 2,344

8月17日 1 5 9 13 9 13 6 3 4 2 1 66 2,279

8月16日 1 5 4 2 4 3 3 1 1 24 2,213

8月15日 3 4 5 5 1 1 1 20 2,189

8月14日 1 5 1 3 3 10 3 2 2 30 2,169

8月13日 9 2 2 4 8 5 5 1 36 2,139

8月12日 4 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 24 2,103

8月11日 1 5 9 4 7 7 8 3 3 1 48 2,079

8月10日 1 12 10 4 7 9 2 4 5 1 1 56 2,031

8月9日 6 6 3 6 9 5 9 4 1 49 1,975

8月8日 2 3 4 3 1 1 14 1,926

8月7日 3 1 5 7 11 1 1 29 1,912

8月6日 4 5 1 5 3 2 6 1 1 1 29 1,883

8月5日 3 7 4 6 12 5 3 1 41 1,854

8月4日 1 3 11 2 7 6 4 2 3 2 1 42 1,813

8月3日 3 3 6 2 7 4 8 1 1 1 36 1,771

8月2日 7 8 7 6 13 5 5 1 52 1,735

8月1日 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 22 1,683


